QUESTION NO 11

By Councillor Jim Campbell for answer by the Convener of the Housing, Homelessness and Fair Work Committee at a meeting of the Council on 17 March 2022

Question

(1) How many affordable homes have been built in Edinburgh per year since 2017?

Answer

(1)

Question

(2) How does this compare with the target for affordable house building as outlined in the Capital Coalition 52 Pledges

Answer

(2)

Question

(3) How is the "energy efficiency" of these homes determined, have all of the homes been built to the same standard or if there are different standards please record these for each year since 2017

Answer

(3)